

52SBD/2020-21/IMMGSY(SC)

762 DMGSY SIDDIGU. Net to transfer
Bumangay

Schedule XLV-Form No. 134

Baysi DIVISION

Baysi SUB-DIVISION

Measurement Book

1314

G.P.S: Construction & supplies.

7th On A/c Bill

54

Sch. XLV-Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
Name of work	To, PMGSY Siddique Neta ke ghar to Purana garj Mujibul kamat ko ghar tak.				
Name of Agency	GPS construction & Suppliers				
Agreement No	523BD/2020-21				
Date of commencement	13/08/20				
Date of completion	12/08/21				

ABSTRACT OF COST

① E/W in excavation of found ⁿ	do	do		
Vide Page No (47)	141.338 m ³			
	@ Rs 294.73/m ³			Rs 41657.00
② M/V P.C.C M ₁₅ in found ⁿ	do	do		
Vide Page No (47)	12.495 m ³			
	@ Rs 5678.22/m ³			Rs 70415.00
③ P/V P.C.C M ₂₀ in open found ⁿ	do	do		
Vide Page No (48)	33.245 m ³			
	@ Rs 6301.38/m ³			Rs 211423.00
④ Supplying, filling & plastering				
M/VSD base in	do	do		

Continuation

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
Uide Page No (48) —			1.736 MT		
@ Rs 56367.19/MT —					Rs 97853.
⑤ P/V P.C.C M ₂₀ in Sub-structure					
— do — do —					
Uide Page No. (48) —			49.893 m ³		
@ Rs 6518.06/m ³ —					Rs 32520.
⑥ P/V weep holes —					
— do — do —					
Uide Page No (48) —			36 Nos.		
@ Rs 120.82/No. —					Rs 4353.0
⑦ P/V P.C.C in Sub-structure					
— do — do —					
Uide Page No (48) —			10.02 m ³		
@ Rs 7189.32/m ³ —					Rs 72037.0
⑧ Supplying, Fitting & Placing HYSD bar in R.C.C work					
— do — do —					
Uide Page No (49) —			0.370 MT		
@ Rs 57562.63/MT —					Rs 21298.0
⑨ P/V R.C.C in Super structure					
— do — do —					
Uide Page No (49) —			4.375 m ³		
@ Rs 7808.25/m ³ —					Rs 34161.
⑩ Const. of R.C.C railing					
— do — do —					
Uide Page No: (49) —			5.00 m		
@ Rs 6156.56/m —					Rs 30783
⑪ P/V & laying R.C.C pipe N.P. ₃					

Continuation

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
1000 mm & do do					
vide Page No. (49) — 7.50 m					
@ Rs 3678.84/m — Rs 275911.					
(12) Setting out Pillar — etc					
(i) Bench mark Pillar					
vide Page No. (49) — 02 Nos.					
@ Rs 4339.23/Nos — Rs 8678.0					
(ii) Reference Pillars					
vide Page No. (50) — 06 Nos.					
@ Rs 1992.07/Nos — Rs 11952.00					
(13) Clearing & Grubbing road land — etc					
vide Page No. (50) — 1.02 Hec					
@ Rs 51137.38/Hec — Rs 52160.00					
(14) Dismantalling of cement concrete — do — do —					
vide Page No. (50) — 76.10 m ³					
@ Rs 485.60/m ³ — Rs 36954.					
(15) Box cutting — etc					
vide Page No. (50) — 36.00 m ³					
@ Rs 75.50/m ³ — Rs 2718.0					
(16) Constr ⁿ of embankment with approved material — etc					
(60% Qty of excavated materials)					
vide Page No. (50) — 21.60 m ³					
@ Rs 26.62/m ³ — Rs 575.0					

Continuation

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
(17) Const. ⁿ of embankment with approved materials do do					
Uide Page No. (51)					
i) 1000 m lead				345.49 m ³	
@ Rs 190.23/m ³					Rs 65723.0
ii) 100 m lead				1129.53 m ³	
@ Rs 158.14/m ³					Rs 178624.0
(18) Const. of sub grade & E/shoulder etc					
Uide Page No. (51)				2232.12 m ²	
@ Rs 192.13/m ²					Rs 428857.0
(19) Const. of G.S.B 98.1					
do do					
Uide Page No. (51)				922.62 m ³	
@ Rs 2911.00/m ³					Rs 2685747.0
20) P/V, laying, spreading & comp. WBM GB etc					
Uide Page No. (51)				391.41 m ³	
@ Rs 3692.51/m ³					Rs 1445285.0
21) Const. of Un-reinforced CC Pavement etc					
Uide Page No. (51)				179.84 m ³	
@ Rs. 7286.84/m ³					Rs 1310465.0
22) P/V & applying primer coat					
do do					
Uide Page No. (52)				3798.25 m ²	

Continuation